Product Datasheet
Product Information
The BioPAT® Low Flow is an ultrasonic clamp-on sensor
with an integrated converter for high-precision and robust
non-invasive flow measurement. The sensor is specifically
designed to measure with high precision across its entire
specified flow range (0% – 100% Qmax) including the low
flow range.

Cleaning and disinfection Clean and disinfect using alcohol-based surface cleaners
Interface Modbus RTU, analogue output 4 – 20 mA
Ordering Information
Single-Use Pipes
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Low Flow Pipe ⅛" HB BPL1010
BioPAT® Low Flow Pipe ¼" HB BPL1020
BioPAT® Low Flow Pipe ⅜" HB BPL1030
Clamp-Ons
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Low Flow Clamp-On ⅛" BPL1110
BioPAT® Low Flow Clamp-On ¼" BPL1120
BioPAT® Low Flow Clamp-On ⅜" BPL1130
Accessories
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® low flow clamp-on cable, 30 cm BPL1290
BioPAT® low flow clamp-on cable, 100 cm BPL1291
BioPAT® low flow clamp-on cable, 280 cm BPL1292
BioPAT® low flow PC connection cable BPL1294
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen